General information about Company

Scrip code 500110

NSE Symbol CHENNPETRO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEL78A01016

Name of the company CHENNAI PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes

Sr. . Promoter and Public .
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group| _shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether‘the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
partly paid up shares?
5 Whether the Llste‘d.Entlty has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
Warrants?
4 thether the Listed I?ntlty has.any sha.res No No No No
against which depository receipts are issued?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has any shares in No No No No
locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are
6 . No No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?
7 V\'/hether'comp.any has equity shares with No No No No
differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant
8 . No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
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Details of Shares which

remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter

Group

Table
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Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having
more than one percentage of total no of shares.




100

160
04

100
160
04

6.73

10016004

100
160
04

73

6.73

(e

39

197

197

1.33

1975499

197

1.33

1001
1404

1972




549

549

549

33

899

969

969

0.00

969

969

00

0.00

869

100

100

0.00

100

100

00

0.00

100

Sub-Total

(B)(1)

53

119
925
72

119
925
72

8.05

11992572.0
0

119
925
72

05

8.05

1198
5272

—

Cen
tral

Gover
nment




ent of
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

( | Non-
3 | institu
) | tions

Indi
viduals

8052

208
910
73

208
910
73

14.0

20891073

208
910
73

14

14.0

2020
6340

91

478
323

478
323

3.21

4783239

478
323

3.21

4783
239




1350

1064
6866

2
lakhs.
NBF
Cs
registe
red
(b | with 135 135 135 | 0.
) | RBI 2 0 0| 0.00 1350 0| 00 0.00
Em
(c | loyee
) | Trusts
Ove
rseas
Deposi
tories
(holdi
ng
DRs)
(balan
(d | cing
) | figure
Any
Other 110 110 110
(e | (specif 450 450 450 | 7.
) | y) 5193 66 66 | 7.42 11045066 66 | 42 7.42
367 367 367 | 24
Sub-Total | 8580 | 207 207 | 24.6 | 36720728.0 207 | .6 24.6
(B)(3) 8 28 28 6 0 28| 6 6
Total
Public
Shareholdi
ng 487 487 487 | 32
(B)=(B)(1)+ | 8586 | 133 133 | 32.7 | 48713300.0 133 | .7 32.7
(B)(2)+(B)( 1 00 00 1 0 00| 1 1

3563
7795

4762
3067




1 A T N N O I

Details of the
shareholders acting

as persons in
Concert for Public

Details of Shares
which remain
unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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148 148 148 | 10 1478

Total ( | 8586 | 911 911 | 100. | 148911400. 911 | O. 100. 2116
A+B+C2) 3| 400 400 00 00 400 | 00 00 7
148 148 148 | 10 1478

Total | 8586 | 911 911 | 100. | 148911400. 911 | O. 100. 2116
(A+B+C) 3| 400 400 00 00 400 | 00 00 7

Disclosure of notes on shareholding Add Notes

pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter
holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100
percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share
holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes on shareholding
pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes




